Alloy Film Chip Resistors
(Totally Lead Free for RMD series standard)
Halogen-Free
Document No. TRMD-XX0S001A
Revise Date 2012/10/18
page number 1/11
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1. Scope :
This specification applies for the RMD series of alloy film chip resistors made by TA-I.
2. Construction:
3. Type Designation:
   RMD       10       J       T         100
  Product Code          Size        Tolerance       Packaging           Nominal
RMD : Chip Resistor   Power Rating                                      Resistance
Special
L : 06 – 2mm pitch
paper Tape
06-0603(1608)  1/10W
10-0805(2012)  1/8W
12-1206(3216)  1/4W
J-±5%
G-±2%
F-±1%
D-±0.5%
T-Paper Tape
E-Embossed Tape
B-Bulk Cassette
3 digits, e.g.,:
(E-24) 100 = 10Ω
0 = 0Ω
4 digits, e.g., :
(E-96) 10R0 = 10Ω
 Ceramic Substrate
Ni Plating
Conductor
Sn Plating
Resistive Element
Over Coat (Color : Black)
Alloy Film Chip Resistors
(Totally Lead Free for RMD series standard)
Halogen-Free
Document No. TRMD-XX0S001A
Revise Date 2012/10/18
page number 2/11
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
4. Dimensions :
UNIT: mm
Type L W C d t
RMD06 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.30±0.20
     +0.2
    0.30
     -0.1
0.45±0.10
RMD10 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.40±0.20 0.50±0.10
RMD12 3.10±0.10 1.55±0.10 0.50±0.30 0.40±0.20 0.55±0.10
5. Ratings & Characteristics :
Type
Power